# L070000 48094

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	_
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(В	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		5-7-8
	Office Use On	



400099811074

05/04/07--01022--024 \*\*125.00

O7 MAY -4 PM 12: 11
SECRELARY OF STATE
SECRELARY OF STATE

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: ENGIN		G SOLUTIONS LL d Liability Company)	С	-
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
BRIAN C	TAMONEY CPA			
	()	Name of Person)		
BRIAN C	TAMONEY CPA			
	(1	Firm/Company)		
2200 NO	RTH FEDERAL	HIGHWAY # 22	8	a
	٠.	(Address)		7 M
BOCA R	ATON, FL 3343			超一
•	· (City/	State and Zip Code)		SEA P
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		MAY -4 PH 12: SECRE JAH! OF ST ALLAH SSEE, FLO
0014410 7444	ONE)	504 000 50	00	器 :
BRIAN C TAM	ONEY of Person)	at ( 561 ) 338-50 (Area Code & Daytime T		- -
`	·	,	•	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is en	tus &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle	

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A	RT	ľΙ	$\mathbf{CI}$	LE	T	Na	m	4	

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

## **ENGINEERED ROOFING SOLUTIONS LLC**

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	01	
2624 NW 28TH TERRACE	2624 NW 28TH TERRACE	證章	亚
BOCA RATON, FL 33434	BOCA RATON, FL 33434	蜀上	回
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	PH 12: 11	

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ASLAN YALCIN
Name
2624 NW 28TH TERRACE
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
BOCA RATON, FL 33434 FL
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

ASLAN YALCIN 2624 NW 28TH TERRACE BOCA RATON, FL 33434 ALI NEJAT YEMENICILER 320 REAL PLAZA APT # 321	  
2624 NW 28TH TERRACE BOCA RATON, FL 33434 ALI NEJAT YEMENICILER 320 REAL PLAZA APT # 321	
BOCA RATON, FL 33434  ALI NEJAT YEMENICILER  320 REAL PLAZA APT # 321	
ALI NEJAT YEMENICILER 320 REAL PLAZA APT # 321	_
320 REAL PLAZA APT # 321	
BOCA RATON, FL 33432	<del></del>
HIKMET TUMER TUMAY	
16405 VIA VENETIA WEST	二字的 王
DELRAY BEACH, FLORIDA	一 经 子
	OT HAY -4 PM 12: 11 SECRETAGE OF STATE TALLANDESSEE FLORID THE SECRETAGE OF STATE SECRETAGE OF SECRETAGE OF STATE SECRETAGE OF SECRET
	T Mag
	— E.S. 15
	翼二
	Sw
	16405 VIA VENETIA WEST

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

**ASLAN YALCIN** 

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)